
清华⼤学  T S I N G H U A  U N I V E R S I T Y

颜海平⽼师，清华⼤学世界⽂学与⽂化研究院院⻓、中英⾼等教育⼈⽂联盟建盟执

⾏理事会主任兼秘书⻓

Prof. YAN Haiping, Chair of Institute for World Literatures and Cultures, Chair
of the Executive Council of the China-UK Humanities Alliance

埃克塞特⼤学  U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  E X E T E R

梅利莎·珀西⽡尔教授，埃克塞特⼤学⼈⽂学院外事副院⻓

Prof. Melissa Percival, Associate Dean of Global of College of Humanities of
University Of Exeter

北京时间

BEIJING TIME

伦敦时间

LONDON TIME

19:00-19:05

19:05-19:15

19:15-19:25

19:25-19:30

12:00-12:05

12:05-12:15

12:15-12:25

12:25-12:30

主持⼈开场，介绍来宾 

Moderator introduces the guests

清华⼤学世界⽂学与⽂化研究院院⻓、中英⾼等教育⼈⽂联

盟建盟执⾏理事会主任兼秘书⻓颜海平⽼师致辞 

Opening Remarks by Prof. YAN Haiping, Chair of Institute
for World Literatures and Cultures, Chair of the Executive
Council of the China-UK Humanities Alliance

埃克塞特⼤学⼈⽂学院外事副院⻓梅利莎·珀西⽡尔教授致辞 

Opening Remarks by Prof. Melissa Percival, Associate Dean
of Global of College of Humanities of University Of Exeter

学⽣组委会代表刘兆希发⾔ 

Opening Remarks by Ms. LIU Zhaoxi, Student
Representative of the Organizing Team

主要来宾 Delegation Members

⽇程安排 Schedule

第三届中英⽂⾼等教育⼈⽂联盟⻘年学⽣交流活动
开幕式⽇程安排 

Agenda for the Opening Ceremony of HEYTA 
(China-UK Higher Education Young Talent Alliance Summit)


