## 第三届中英文高等教育人文联盟青年学生交流活动 开幕式日程安排

# Agenda for the Opening Ceremony of HEYTA (China-UK Higher Education Young Talent Alliance Summit)



### 主要来宾 Delegation Members

#### 清华大学 TSINGHUA UNIVERSITY

颜海平老师,清华大学世界文学与文化研究院院长、中英高等教育人文联盟建盟执 行理事会主任兼秘书长

Prof. YAN Haiping, Chair of Institute for World Literatures and Cultures, Chair of the Executive Council of the China-UK Humanities Alliance

#### 埃克塞特大学 UNIVERSITY OF EXETER

梅利莎·珀西瓦尔教授,埃克塞特大学人文学院外事副院长

Prof. Melissa Percival, Associate Dean of Global of College of Humanities of University Of Exeter

# 日程安排 Schedule

北京时间 BEIJING TIME	伦敦时间 LONDON TIME	
19:00-19:05	12:00-12:05	主持人开场,介绍来宾 Moderator introduces the guests
19:05-19:15	12:05-12:15	清华大学世界文学与文化研究院院长、中英高等教育人文联 盟建盟执行理事会主任兼秘书长颜海平老师致辞 Opening Remarks by Prof. YAN Haiping, Chair of Institute for World Literatures and Cultures, Chair of the Executive Council of the China-UK Humanities Alliance
19:15-19:25	12:15-12:25	埃克塞特大学人文学院外事副院长梅利莎·珀西瓦尔教授致辞 Opening Remarks by Prof. Melissa Percival, Associate Dean of Global of College of Humanities of University Of Exeter
19:25-19:30	12:25-12:30	学生组委会代表刘兆希发言 Opening Remarks by Ms. LIU Zhaoxi, Student Representative of the Organizing Team